
Št.č. Meno Priezvisko Kategoria fSS1 fSS3 fSS4 Penalty WP Penalty Speed Day1 tot sSS2 sSS3 sSS5 Penalty WP Penalty speed Day2 tot Total
1 70 Michal Dobiš 1V600 0:14:16 0:21:30 0:19:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:55:15 0:26:44 0:13:00 0:17:25 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:57:09 1:52:24
2 7 Martin Landl 1V600 0:16:41 0:18:27 0:20:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:56:05 0:19:56 0:16:20 0:21:25 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:57:41 1:53:46
3 6 Matúš Gerek 1V600 0:18:20 0:21:02 0:23:26 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:48 0:12:43 0:16:30 0:24:27 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:53:40 1:56:28
4 35 peter suchanek 1V600 0:19:04 0:17:04 0:23:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:59:56 0:20:48 0:16:03 0:22:12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:59:03 1:58:59
5 13 Filip Maukš 1V600 0:20:21 0:24:09 0:23:45 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:08:15 0:22:22 0:16:07 0:20:25 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:58:54 2:07:09
6 11 Jozef Oprchal 1V600 0:17:00 0:18:14 0:22:01 0:00:00 0:20:00 1:17:15 0:16:11 0:15:21 0:22:19 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:53:51 2:11:06
7 16 Karel Menšl 1V600 0:18:14 0:16:44 0:23:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:57:58 0:24:16 0:20:40 0:30:49 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:15:45 2:13:43
8 22 Samuel Kotvas 1V600 0:22:44 0:22:28 0:21:35 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:47 0:12:02 0:17:35 0:38:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:07:47 2:14:34
9 17 Martin Dobiš 1V600 0:14:18 0:20:49 0:28:37 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:23:44 0:24:39 0:13:16 0:18:28 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:56:23 2:20:07

10 54 Peter Javorek 1V600 0:21:35 0:25:12 0:27:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:51 0:10:29 0:15:05 0:44:27 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:10:01 2:23:52
11 12 Vladislav Říha 1V600 0:17:57 0:18:52 0:29:34 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:26:23 0:19:38 0:14:38 0:30:33 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:04:49 2:31:12
12 15 Richard Babcan 1V600 0:19:34 0:19:01 0:28:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:07:19 0:23:32 0:26:50 0:40:13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:30:35 2:37:54
13 88 Jozef Král 1V600 0:18:47 0:24:30 0:41:12 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:44:29 0:14:40 0:18:20 0:22:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:55:06 2:39:35
14 41 Rastislav Juhasz 1V600 0:21:45 0:28:04 0:31:42 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:21:31 0:15:00 0:21:23 0:47:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:23:28 2:44:59
15 20 Zbyněk Šilhavý 1V600 0:19:47 1:02:34 0:38:08 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:00:29 0:18:59 0:20:26 0:35:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:15:04 3:15:33
16 136 Petr Štěpka 1V600 0:15:36 0:22:44 0:22:18 1:20:00 0:00:00 2:20:38 0:17:10 0:17:46 0:31:31 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:27 3:27:05
17 26 Roman Kraupa 1V600 0:21:26 0:33:10 0:29:43 1:00:00 0:20:00 2:44:19 0:22:29 0:25:53 0:39:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:27:44 4:12:03
18 2 Josef Ferebauer 1V600 DNF 0:24:46 0:33:40 0:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
19 8 Cacho Cacho 1V600 0:19:52 0:35:54 0:22:21 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:18:07 DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
20 14 Robert Bártek 1V600 0:43:07 0:55:32 0:39:38 0:20:00 0:00:00 2:38:17 0:24:50 1:23:36 DNF 1:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
21 18 Dušan Slovák 1V600 0:27:59 0:29:24 0:48:07 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:45:30 0:20:55 DNF DNF 3:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
22 21 Ondřej Vyhnal 1V600 0:25:41 1:07:46 0:38:43 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:12:10 DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
23 23 Michal Uhlíř 1V600 0:27:05 0:24:58 0:32:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:25:00 DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
24 24 Bohdan Bártek 1V600 0:25:13 0:55:18 0:40:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:00:35 0:26:51 1:24:00 DNF 1:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF

Friday Saturday1V600



Št.č. Meno Priezvisko Kategoria fSS1 fSS3 fSS4 Penalty WP Penalty Speed Day1 tot sSS2 sSS3 sSS5 Penalty WP Penalty speed Day2 tot Total
1 29 Martin Krňanský 2V600 0:18:02 0:24:15 0:22:25 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:04:42 0:09:59 0:15:50 0:16:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:42:46 1:47:28
2 31 Pavel Radomersky 2V600 0:17:19 0:22:20 0:22:51 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:30 0:09:03 0:15:18 0:26:21 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:50:42 1:53:12
3 76 Lukáš Kulhánek 2V600 0:22:52 0:29:58 0:27:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:20:12 0:15:00 0:15:35 0:16:53 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:47:28 2:07:40
4 73 Novak David 2V600 0:19:07 0:31:03 0:30:18 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:20:28 0:15:31 0:17:08 0:15:56 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:48:35 2:09:03
5 56 Slavomír Lamper 2V600 0:16:34 0:23:16 0:26:49 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:39 0:13:09 0:22:40 0:29:25 0:00:00 0:01:00 1:06:14 2:12:53
6 33 Matej Novak 2V600 0:17:48 0:22:15 0:27:47 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:07:50 0:21:05 0:20:35 0:30:20 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:12:00 2:19:50
7 25 Martin Hudeček 2V600 0:17:41 0:21:21 0:26:04 0:00:00 0:20:00 1:25:06 0:17:41 0:16:40 0:27:15 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:01:36 2:26:42
8 27 Tomas Sykora 2V600 0:25:05 0:31:42 0:23:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:19:52 0:27:03 0:16:32 0:30:13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:48 2:33:40
9 34 Josef Nekola 2V600 0:23:53 0:20:39 0:30:33 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:15:05 0:17:28 0:19:34 0:47:55 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:24:57 2:40:02

10 55 Ivan Odejčuk 2V600 0:26:54 0:24:20 0:35:26 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:26:40 0:32:48 0:21:45 0:31:30 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:26:03 2:52:43
11 19 Jozef Štefanka 2V600 DNF DNF DNF 9:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
12 30 Jiri Budis 2V600 0:20:35 0:21:30 0:27:11 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:29:16 DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
13 32 Marián Teplanský 2V600 DNF 0:28:19 0:49:02 0:20:00 0:00:00 DNF 0:20:22 DNF DNF 3:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF

Friday Saturday2V600



Št.č. Meno Priezvisko Kategoria fSS1 fSS3 fSS4 Penalty WP Penalty Speed Day1 tot sSS2 sSS3 sSS5 Penalty WP Penalty speed Day2 tot Total
1 4 Jan Žlábek 2V1000 0:15:34 0:25:10 0:19:13 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:59:57 0:15:53 0:13:00 0:14:43 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:43:36 1:43:33
2 49 Marek Mosný 2V1000 0:21:40 0:23:37 0:25:35 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:10:52 0:20:26 0:17:33 0:23:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:01:09 2:12:01
3 42 Tomáš Hajduch 2V1000 0:28:04 0:22:44 0:30:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:21:36 0:19:58 0:19:54 DNF 1:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF

Friday Saturday2V1000



Št.č. Meno Priezvisko Kategoria fSS1 fSS3 fSS4 Penalty WP Penalty Speed Day1 tot sSS2 sSS3 sSS5 Penalty WP Penalty speed Day2 tot Total
1 4 Jan Žlábek 2V1000 0:15:34 0:25:10 0:19:13 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:59:57 0:15:53 0:13:00 0:14:43 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:43:36 1:43:33
2 47 Jan Mitro OPEN 0:17:55 0:18:56 0:22:19 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:59:10 0:12:43 0:15:30 0:19:21 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:47:34 1:46:44
3 29 Martin Krňanský 2V600 0:18:02 0:24:15 0:22:25 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:04:42 0:09:59 0:15:50 0:16:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:42:46 1:47:28
4 70 Michal Dobiš 1V600 0:14:16 0:21:30 0:19:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:55:15 0:26:44 0:13:00 0:17:25 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:57:09 1:52:24
5 31 Pavel Radomersky 2V600 0:17:19 0:22:20 0:22:51 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:30 0:09:03 0:15:18 0:26:21 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:50:42 1:53:12
6 7 Martin Landl 1V600 0:16:41 0:18:27 0:20:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:56:05 0:19:56 0:16:20 0:21:25 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:57:41 1:53:46
7 6 Matúš Gerek 1V600 0:18:20 0:21:02 0:23:26 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:48 0:12:43 0:16:30 0:24:27 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:53:40 1:56:28
8 35 peter suchanek 1V600 0:19:04 0:17:04 0:23:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:59:56 0:20:48 0:16:03 0:22:12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:59:03 1:58:59
9 53 Leoš Krtička OPEN 0:14:36 0:17:50 0:24:31 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:56:57 0:12:08 0:21:40 0:28:24 0:00:00 0:01:00 1:03:12 2:00:09

10 83 Samuel Theis OPEN 0:15:29 0:23:22 0:21:35 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:00:26 0:14:11 0:18:00 0:30:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:12 2:02:38
11 69 Filip Kalka OPEN 0:15:57 0:16:48 0:22:05 0:00:00 0:20:00 1:14:50 0:09:17 0:14:49 0:24:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:49:03 2:03:53
12 37 Pavol Nemček OPEN 0:19:35 0:22:02 0:24:33 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:10 0:19:50 0:15:52 0:24:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:00:21 2:06:31
13 13 Filip Maukš 1V600 0:20:21 0:24:09 0:23:45 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:08:15 0:22:22 0:16:07 0:20:25 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:58:54 2:07:09
14 76 Lukáš Kulhánek 2V600 0:22:52 0:29:58 0:27:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:20:12 0:15:00 0:15:35 0:16:53 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:47:28 2:07:40
15 10 Robert Bodor OPEN 0:17:11 0:18:00 0:20:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:55:40 0:27:21 0:16:40 0:28:09 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:12:10 2:07:50
16 73 Novak David 2V600 0:19:07 0:31:03 0:30:18 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:20:28 0:15:31 0:17:08 0:15:56 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:48:35 2:09:03
17 48 Martin Masár OPEN 0:12:52 0:21:17 0:22:34 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:56:43 0:16:07 0:28:42 0:28:59 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:48 2:10:31
18 11 Jozef Oprchal 1V600 0:17:00 0:18:14 0:22:01 0:00:00 0:20:00 1:17:15 0:16:11 0:15:21 0:22:19 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:53:51 2:11:06
19 49 Marek Mosný 2v1000 0:21:40 0:23:37 0:25:35 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:10:52 0:20:26 0:17:33 0:23:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:01:09 2:12:01
20 56 Slavomír Lamper 2V600 0:16:34 0:23:16 0:26:49 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:39 0:13:09 0:22:40 0:29:25 0:00:00 0:01:00 1:06:14 2:12:53
21 16 Karel Menšl 1V600 0:18:14 0:16:44 0:23:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:57:58 0:24:16 0:20:40 0:30:49 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:15:45 2:13:43
22 22 Samuel Kotvas 1V600 0:22:44 0:22:28 0:21:35 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:47 0:12:02 0:17:35 0:38:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:07:47 2:14:34
23 44 Radim Šulc OPEN 0:17:25 0:22:51 0:24:18 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:04:34 0:25:19 0:18:38 0:29:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:54 2:18:28
24 33 Matej Novak 2V600 0:17:48 0:22:15 0:27:47 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:07:50 0:21:05 0:20:35 0:30:20 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:12:00 2:19:50
25 17 Martin Dobiš 1V600 0:14:18 0:20:49 0:28:37 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:23:44 0:24:39 0:13:16 0:18:28 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:56:23 2:20:07
26 28 Jan Valovský OPEN 0:19:12 0:32:22 0:27:40 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:19:14 0:21:59 0:15:59 0:25:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:03:04 2:22:18
27 54 Peter Javorek 1V600 0:21:35 0:25:12 0:27:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:51 0:10:29 0:15:05 0:44:27 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:10:01 2:23:52
28 25 Martin Hudeček 2V600 0:17:41 0:21:21 0:26:04 0:00:00 0:20:00 1:25:06 0:17:41 0:16:40 0:27:15 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:01:36 2:26:42
29 12 Vladislav Říha 1V600 0:17:57 0:18:52 0:29:34 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:26:23 0:19:38 0:14:38 0:30:33 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:04:49 2:31:12
30 27 Tomas Sykora 2V600 0:25:05 0:31:42 0:23:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:19:52 0:27:03 0:16:32 0:30:13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:48 2:33:40
31 15 Richard Babcan 1V600 0:19:34 0:19:01 0:28:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:07:19 0:23:32 0:26:50 0:40:13 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:30:35 2:37:54
32 88 Jozef Král 1V600 0:18:47 0:24:30 0:41:12 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:44:29 0:14:40 0:18:20 0:22:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:55:06 2:39:35
33 34 Josef Nekola 2V600 0:23:53 0:20:39 0:30:33 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:15:05 0:17:28 0:19:34 0:47:55 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:24:57 2:40:02
34 39 Ján Hudák OPEN 0:17:14 0:21:56 0:22:09 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:01:19 1:00:56 0:18:25 0:19:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:39:00 2:40:19
35 46 Václav Šejda OPEN 0:20:04 0:20:18 0:38:14 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:38:36 0:26:04 0:17:00 0:19:27 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:31 2:41:07
36 50 Juraj Ščepko OPEN 0:13:57 0:23:47 0:16:55 0:40:00 0:00:00 1:34:39 0:18:09 0:18:17 0:32:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:08:55 2:43:34
37 41 Rastislav Juhasz 1V600 0:21:45 0:28:04 0:31:42 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:21:31 0:15:00 0:21:23 0:47:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:23:28 2:44:59
38 43 Martin Štěrba OPEN 0:20:00 0:27:04 0:26:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:52 0:32:39 0:16:46 0:45:20 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:34:45 2:48:37
39 58 ludek Fukarek OPEN 0:22:13 0:28:08 0:10:45 0:40:00 0:00:00 1:41:06 0:31:48 0:16:30 0:21:37 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:09:55 2:51:01
40 55 Ivan Odejčuk 2V600 0:26:54 0:24:20 0:35:26 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:26:40 0:32:48 0:21:45 0:31:30 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:26:03 2:52:43
41 38 Barbora Jágrová OPEN 0:28:17 0:26:01 0:33:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:27:22 0:52:02 0:22:50 0:28:31 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:43:23 3:10:45
42 20 Zbyněk Šilhavý 1V600 0:19:47 1:02:34 0:38:08 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:00:29 0:18:59 0:20:26 0:35:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:15:04 3:15:33

Friday SaturdayAll categories



43 136 Petr Štěpka 1V600 0:15:36 0:22:44 0:22:18 1:20:00 0:00:00 2:20:38 0:17:10 0:17:46 0:31:31 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:27 3:27:05
44 36 Ján Chmara OPEN 0:34:27 0:25:09 0:33:22 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:52:58 0:36:50 0:31:20 0:40:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:48:20 3:41:18
45 26 Roman Kraupa 1V600 0:21:26 0:33:10 0:29:43 1:00:00 0:20:00 2:44:19 0:22:29 0:25:53 0:39:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:27:44 4:12:03
46 45 Jaroslav Durec OPEN 0:18:06 0:20:10 0:22:42 2:20:00 0:00:00 3:20:58 0:13:36 0:20:34 0:28:30 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:40 4:23:38
47 1 Zuzana Nováčková OPEN 0:15:26 0:18:28 0:22:04 1:40:00 0:20:00 2:55:58 DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
48 3 Ján Zaťko OPEN 0:15:46 0:23:14 0:25:44 1:40:00 0:20:00 3:04:44 DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
49 5 Martin Valovský OPEN DNF DNF DNF 6:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
50 2 Josef Ferebauer 1V600 DNF 0:24:46 0:33:40 0:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
51 8 Cacho Cacho 1V600 0:19:52 0:35:54 0:22:21 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:18:07 DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
52 14 Robert Bártek 1V600 0:43:07 0:55:32 0:39:38 0:20:00 0:00:00 2:38:17 0:24:50 1:23:36 DNF 1:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
53 19 Jozef Štefanka 2V600 DNF DNF DNF 9:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
54 18 Dušan Slovák 1V600 0:27:59 0:29:24 0:48:07 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:45:30 0:20:55 DNF DNF 3:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
55 21 Ondřej Vyhnal 1V600 0:25:41 1:07:46 0:38:43 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:12:10 DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
56 23 Michal Uhlíř 1V600 0:27:05 0:24:58 0:32:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:25:00 DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
57 30 Jiri Budis 2V600 0:20:35 0:21:30 0:27:11 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:29:16 DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
58 32 Marián Teplanský 2V600 DNF 0:28:19 0:49:02 0:20:00 0:00:00 DNF 0:20:22 DNF DNF 3:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
59 40 Julius Cincala OPEN 0:17:02 0:19:58 0:23:02 0:20:00 0:20:00 1:40:02 DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
60 24 Bohdan Bártek 1V600 0:25:13 0:55:18 0:40:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:00:35 0:26:51 1:24:00 DNF 1:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
61 42 Tomáš Hajduch 2V1000 0:28:04 0:22:44 0:30:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:21:36 0:19:58 0:19:54 DNF 1:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
62 51 Marek Novák OPEN 0:18:00 DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF 0:28:05 0:17:32 0:20:32 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:09 DNF
63 52 Martin Gono OPEN 0:24:18 DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
64 66 Martin Roško OPEN 0:17:25 0:18:02 0:24:20 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:19:47 0:19:55 DNF DNF 4:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF



Št.č. Meno Priezvisko Kategoria fSS1 fSS3 fSS4 Penalty WP Penalty Speed Day1 tot sSS2 sSS3 sSS5 Penalty WP Penalty speed Day2 tot Total
1 47 Jan Mitro OPEN 0:17:55 0:18:56 0:22:19 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:59:10 0:12:43 0:15:30 0:19:21 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:47:34 1:46:44
2 53 Leoš Krtička OPEN 0:14:36 0:17:50 0:24:31 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:56:57 0:12:08 0:21:40 0:28:24 0:00:00 0:01:00 1:03:12 2:00:09
3 83 Samuel Theis OPEN 0:15:29 0:23:22 0:21:35 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:00:26 0:14:11 0:18:00 0:30:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:12 2:02:38
4 69 Filip Kalka OPEN 0:15:57 0:16:48 0:22:05 0:00:00 0:20:00 1:14:50 0:09:17 0:14:49 0:24:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:49:03 2:03:53
5 37 Pavol Nemček OPEN 0:19:35 0:22:02 0:24:33 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:10 0:19:50 0:15:52 0:24:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:00:21 2:06:31
6 10 Robert Bodor OPEN 0:17:11 0:18:00 0:20:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:55:40 0:27:21 0:16:40 0:28:09 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:12:10 2:07:50
7 48 Martin Masár OPEN 0:12:52 0:21:17 0:22:34 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:56:43 0:16:07 0:28:42 0:28:59 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:48 2:10:31
8 44 Radim Šulc OPEN 0:17:25 0:22:51 0:24:18 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:04:34 0:25:19 0:18:38 0:29:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:54 2:18:28
9 28 Jan Valovský OPEN 0:19:12 0:32:22 0:27:40 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:19:14 0:21:59 0:15:59 0:25:06 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:03:04 2:22:18

10 39 Ján Hudák OPEN 0:17:14 0:21:56 0:22:09 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:01:19 1:00:56 0:18:25 0:19:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:39:00 2:40:19
11 46 Václav Šejda OPEN 0:20:04 0:20:18 0:38:14 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:38:36 0:26:04 0:17:00 0:19:27 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:31 2:41:07
12 50 Juraj Ščepko OPEN 0:13:57 0:23:47 0:16:55 0:40:00 0:00:00 1:34:39 0:18:09 0:18:17 0:32:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:08:55 2:43:34
13 43 Martin Štěrba OPEN 0:20:00 0:27:04 0:26:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:13:52 0:32:39 0:16:46 0:45:20 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:34:45 2:48:37
14 58 ludek Fukarek OPEN 0:22:13 0:28:08 0:10:45 0:40:00 0:00:00 1:41:06 0:31:48 0:16:30 0:21:37 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:09:55 2:51:01
15 38 Barbora Jágrová OPEN 0:28:17 0:26:01 0:33:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:27:22 0:52:02 0:22:50 0:28:31 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:43:23 3:10:45
16 36 Ján Chmara OPEN 0:34:27 0:25:09 0:33:22 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:52:58 0:36:50 0:31:20 0:40:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:48:20 3:41:18
17 45 Jaroslav Durec OPEN 0:18:06 0:20:10 0:22:42 2:20:00 0:00:00 3:20:58 0:13:36 0:20:34 0:28:30 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:02:40 4:23:38
18 1 Zuzana Nováčková OPEN 0:15:26 0:18:28 0:22:04 1:40:00 0:20:00 2:55:58 DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
19 3 Ján Zaťko OPEN 0:15:46 0:23:14 0:25:44 1:40:00 0:20:00 3:04:44 DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
20 5 Martin Valovský OPEN DNF DNF DNF 6:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
21 40 Julius Cincala OPEN 0:17:02 0:19:58 0:23:02 0:20:00 0:20:00 1:40:02 DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
22 51 Marek Novák OPEN 0:18:00 DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF 0:28:05 0:17:32 0:20:32 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:06:09 DNF
23 52 Martin Gono OPEN 0:24:18 DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF 5:40:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
24 66 Martin Roško OPEN 0:17:25 0:18:02 0:24:20 0:20:00 0:00:00 1:19:47 0:19:55 DNF DNF 4:20:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF

Friday SaturdayOPEN



Poz: Meno Priezvisko Kat Lap 1 Lap 2 Laps
1 48 Martin OPEN YAMAHA WR 250F 09:02:55 00:06:23.67 00:06:28.64 09:15:47 00:12:52.31 2 00:06:23.67 00:12:52.31
2 50 Juraj OPEN HUSQVARNA FE 350 09:33:04 00:07:5.56 00:06:51.44 09:47:01 00:13:57 2 00:06:51.44 00:13:57.00
3 70 Michal 1V600 KTM 690 09:17:09 00:07:11.64 00:07:4.28 09:31:25 00:14:15.92 2 00:07:4.28 00:14:15.92
4 17 Martin 1V600 KTM 690 08:22:37 00:07:20.42 00:06:56.67 08:36:54 00:14:17.9 2 00:06:56.67 00:14:17.9
5 53 Leoš OPEN BETA 300 09:13:58 00:07:24.85 00:07:10.85 09:28:34 00:14:35.7 2 00:07:10.85 00:14:35.7
6 1 Zuzana OPEN KTM 450 EXC 08:08:27 00:07:50.81 00:07:35.11 08:23:53 00:15:25.92 2 00:07:35.11 00:15:25.92
7 83 Samuel OPEN KTM 450  EXC 09:06:27 00:07:58.4 00:07:31.76 09:21:56 00:15:29.47 2 00:07:31.76 00:15:29.47
8 4 Jan 2V1000 BMW R 1100 08:03:01 00:07:49.48 00:07:44.87 08:18:35 00:15:34.36 2 00:07:44.87 00:15:34.36
9 136 1V600 SUZUKI DR 650 09:33:47 00:07:31.28 00:08:4.92 09:49:23 00:15:36.2 2 00:07:31.28 00:15:36.2
10 3 Ján Zaťko OPEN KTM 500 EXC 08:15:29 00:07:51.17 00:07:55 08:31:15 00:15:46.17 2 00:07:51.17 00:15:46.17
11 69 Filip Kalka OPEN Gas Gas 300 09:10:10 00:08:2.11 00:07:54.72 09:26:07 00:15:56.83 2 00:07:54.72 00:15:56.83
12 56 Slavomír 2V600 KTM ADV 950 08:39:12 00:08:52.94 00:07:40.76 08:55:46 00:16:33.7 2 00:07:40.76 00:16:33.7
13 7 Martin 1V600 KTM LC4 640 08:56:57 00:08:47.77 00:07:53.34 09:13:38 00:16:41.11 2 00:07:53.34 00:16:41.11
14 11 Jozef 1V600 KTM 690 R 08:56:01 00:09:7.83 00:07:51.91 09:13:01 00:16:59.73 2 00:07:51.91 00:16:59.73
15 40 OPEN KTM EXC F 350 08:52:08 00:08:23.56 00:08:38 09:09:10 00:17:1.56 2 00:08:23.56 00:17:01.56
16 10 Robert OPEN YAMAHA WR 250 F 08:32:27 00:08:56.54 00:08:14.49 08:49:38 00:17:11.3 2 00:08:14.49 00:17:11.3
17 39 Ján OPEN KTM 350 EXC F 08:51:28 00:08:27.95 00:08:45.97 09:08:42 00:17:13.92 2 00:08:27.95 00:17:13.92
18 31 Pavel 2V600 KTM 950 08:34:57 00:08:50.76 00:08:28.92 08:52:16 00:17:18.86 2 00:08:28.92 00:17:18.86
19 44 Radim OPEN KTM 450 EXC 08:19:14 00:08:58.48 00:08:26.8 08:36:39 00:17:24.84 2 00:08:26.8 00:17:24.84
20 66 Martin OPEN KTM 350 EXC-F 08:57:27 00:08:41.35 00:08:43.87 09:14:52 00:17:25.22 2 00:08:41.35 00:17:25.22
21 25 Martin 2V600 KTM 990 ADV 08:37:13 00:08:44.4 00:08:56.34 08:54:54 00:17:40.75 2 00:08:44.4 00:17:40.75
22 33 Matej 2V600 KTM 950 ADV 09:07:31 00:08:51.7 00:08:56.71 09:25:20 00:17:48.41 2 00:08:51.7 00:17:48.41
23 47 Jan OPEN BETA RR 350 08:50:08 00:10:3.96 00:07:51.73 09:08:03 00:17:54.82 2 00:07:51.73 00:17:54.82
24 12 Vladislav 1V600 KAWASAKI KLE 500 09:12:08 00:08:58.31 00:08:58.7 09:30:05 00:17:57.16 2 00:08:58.31 00:17:57.16
25 51 Marek Novák OPEN BETA 450 RR 08:58:01 00:08:35.2 00:09:24.65 09:16:01 00:17:59.85 2 00:08:35.2 00:17:59.85
26 29 Martin 2V600 KTM 950 08:35:33 00:09:14.53 00:08:47.23 08:53:34 00:18:1.76 2 00:08:47.23 00:18:01.76
27 45 Jaroslav OPEN KTM 450 EXC 08:50:42 00:08:45.5 00:09:21.26 09:08:48 00:18:6.26 2 00:08:45.5 00:18:06.26
28 16 1V600 KTM 690 08:19:28 00:09:17.39 00:08:56.77 08:37:42 00:18:14.16 2 00:08:56.77 00:18:14.16
29 6 Matúš 1V600 KTM 690 Enduro R 08:32:47 00:09:50.92 00:08:28.94 08:51:07 00:18:19.86 2 00:08:28.94 00:18:19.86
30 88 Jozef 1V600 KTM 690 Enduro R 09:09:00 00:09:46.59 00:09:0.14 09:27:47 00:18:46.73 2 00:09:0.14 00:18:46.73
31 35 1V600 KTM 690 R 08:42:56 00:10:5.83 00:08:58.56 09:02:00 00:19:4.4 2 00:08:58.56 00:19:04.4
32 73 David 2V600 HONDA XRV 750 AFRICA 08:45:45 00:09:51.95 00:09:15.78 09:04:52 00:19:6.88 2 00:09:15.78 00:19:06.88
33 28 Jan OPEN HUSQVARNA  449 08:41:08 00:09:49.9 00:09:22.2 09:00:20 00:19:11.9 2 00:09:22.2 00:19:11.9
34 15 Richard 1V600 KTM 690 08:32:06 00:10:23.69 00:09:9.37 08:51:39 00:19:33.65 2 00:09:9.37 00:19:33.65
35 37 Pavol OPEN KTM 525 EXC 09:06:58 00:10:55.1 00:08:40.33 09:26:34 00:19:35.43 2 00:08:40.33 00:19:35.43
36 20 1V600 KTM 690 Enduro R 08:48:38 00:10:38.22 00:09:8.69 09:08:25 00:19:46.91 2 00:09:8.69 00:19:46.91
37 8 1V600 HUSQVARNA 701 08:07:23 00:09:46.9 00:10:5.46 08:27:16 00:19:52.35 2 00:09:46.9 00:19:52.35
38 43 Martin OPEN KTM EXC EF1 09:15:16 00:09:58.65 00:10:1.8 09:35:16 00:19:59.86 2 00:09:58.65 00:19:59.86
39 46 Václav OPEN YAMAHA XT 500 09:04:42 00:10:59.44 00:09:4.22 09:24:46 00:20:3.66 2 00:09:4.22 00:20:03.66

Rally Kopanice 2018 – Deň 1 – Výsledky SS1

St.c Moto Start Finish RaceTime BestLap Result
Masár
Ščepko 
Dobiš
Dobiš
Krtička
Nováčková
Theis
Žlábek

Petr Štěpka

Lamper
Landl
Oprchal

Julius Cincala
Bodor
Hudák
Radomersky
Šulc
Roško
Hudeček
Novak
Mitro
Říha

Krňanský
Durec

Karel Menšl
Gerek
Král

peter suchanek
Novak

Valovský
Babcan
Nemček

Zbyněk Šilhavý
Cacho Cacho

Štěrba
Šejda



40 13 Filip 1V600 KTM LC4 690 ENDURO 08:31:26 00:10:32.42 00:09:48.56 08:51:47 00:20:20.98 2 00:09:48.56 00:20:20.98
41 30 2V600 08:34:10 00:10:55.23 00:09:40.5 08:54:45 00:20:35.24 2 00:09:40.5 00:20:35.24
42 26 Roman 1V600 KTM 690 R 08:33:44 00:09:54.96 00:11:30.84 08:55:10 00:21:25.8 2 00:09:54.96 00:21:25.8
43 54 Peter 1V600 KTM 690 R 08:44:05 00:10:55.66 00:10:38.97 09:05:40 00:21:34.63 2 00:10:38.97 00:21:34.63
44 49 Marek 2V1000 KTM SUPER ADVENTURE R 129009:06:00 00:11:15.73 00:10:24.66 09:27:40 00:21:39.8 2 00:10:24.66 00:21:39.8
45 41 Rastislav 1V600 YAMAHA XT600Z TENERE 09:11:32 00:10:2.5 00:11:42.24 09:33:16 00:21:44.74 2 00:10:2.5 00:21:44.74
46 58 OPEN KTM EXC 250 09:12:50 00:10:18.23 00:11:54.67 09:35:03 00:22:12.9 2 00:10:18.23 00:22:12.9
47 22 Samuel 1V600 YAMAHA XTZ 660 TENERE 08:30:11 00:11:40.45 00:11:3.18 08:52:55 00:22:43.63 2 00:11:3.18 00:22:43.63
48 76 Lukáš 2V600 HONDA XRV 750 09:10:45 00:10:43.94 00:12:7.9 09:33:36 00:22:51.84 2 00:10:43.94 00:22:51.84
49 34 2V600 HONDA XRV 750 09:09:37 00:11:38.74 00:12:13.94 09:33:29 00:23:52.68 2 00:11:38.74 00:23:52.68
50 52 Martin OPEN YAMAHA WE 450 09:32:20 00:12:10.71 00:12:8.29 09:56:39 00:24:18.36 2 00:12:8.29 00:24:18.36
51 27 2V600 KTM 950 SUPERENDURO 08:33:11 00:12:2.86 00:13:2.15 08:58:16 00:25:5.12 2 00:12:2.86 00:25:05.12
52 24 Bohdan 2V600 KTM LC4 640 ENDURO 08:21:34 00:12:17.66 00:12:55.13 08:46:47 00:25:12.8 2 00:12:17.66 00:25:12.8
53 21 Vyhnal 1V600 YAMAHA XT 600Z 08:42:11 00:11:33.55 00:14:7.62 09:07:53 00:25:41.17 2 00:11:33.55 00:25:41.17
54 55 Ivan 2V600 KTM 990 ADV 08:49:13 00:12:54.16 00:14:0.1 09:16:07 00:26:54.27 2 00:12:54.16 00:26:54.27
55 23 Michal 2V600 SUZUKI DR 750 08:29:37 00:12:8.68 00:14:56.72 08:56:42 00:27:4.75 2 00:12:8.68 00:27:04.75
56 18 Dušan Slovák 1V600 KTM 690 08:46:37 00:18:49.55 00:09:8.52 09:14:35 00:27:58.66 2 00:09:8.52 00:27:58.66
57 42 Tomáš 2V1000 BMW 1150 08:47:50 00:11:31.99 00:16:31.67 09:15:54 00:28:3.66 2 00:11:31.99 00:28:03.66
58 38 Barbora OPEN HONDA CRF 230 08:36:09 00:12:33.61 00:15:43.23 09:04:26 00:28:16.85 2 00:12:33.61 00:28:16.85
59 36 Ján OPEN KTM 525 EXC 08:47:22 00:13:41.18 00:20:45.96 09:21:49 00:34:27.14 2 00:13:41.18 00:34:27.14
60 5 Martin OPEN HUSQVARNA 449 08:14:51 00:15:45.37 NA NA 00:15:45.37 1 00:15:45.37 DNF
61 2 1V600 HONDA DOMINATOR 08:17:08 00:26:19.67 NA NA 00:26:19.67 1 00:26:19.67 DNF
62 32 Marián 2V600 KTM LC8 990 08:52:49 00:18:7.88 NA NA 00:18:7.88 1 00:18:7.88 DNF

Maukš
Jiri Budis ktm 950 lc8

Kraupa
Javorek
Mosný
Juhasz

ludek Fukarek
Kotvas
Kulhánek

Josef Nekola
Gono

Tomas Sykora
Bártek

Ondřej
Odejčuk
Uhlíř

Hajduch
Jágrová
Chmara
Valovský

Josef Ferebauer
Teplanský
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